Apply Texas Advisory Committee (ATAC)
September 2021-May 2022

ATAC Members

Ms. Jamie Hansard, Co-Chair

Vice President for Enrollment Management
Texas Tech University
jamie.hansard@ttu.edu

Term Ends: May 31, 2022

Dr. Shontell Blake, Co-Chair

Associate Dean, Enrollment Services/Registrar
Dallas College — Cedar Valley
slblake@dcccd.edu

Term Ends: May 31, 2022

Mr. Andres Arredondo

Enrollment Team Lead,

Student Onboarding & Recruitment
St. Philip's College
aarredondol46@alamo.edu

Term Ends: May 31, 2023

Mr. David Barron

Associate Vice President

for University Enrollment Management
The University of Texas at Tyler
dbarron@uttyler.edu

Term Ends: May 31, 2023

Mrs. Jennifer Beal

Director of Admissions
North Central Texas College
jbeal@nctc.edu

Term Ends: May 31, 2023

Mr. Scott Bennett

Associate Vice President of Student Services
Lee College

sbennett@lee.edu

Term Ends: May 31, 2022

Mr. Andy Benoit

Vice President, Enrollment Management
Texas A&M University-Corpus Christi
andy.benoit@tamucc.edu

Term Ends: May 31, 2023

Ms. Cintia Cortez

Business Analyst, Admissions and Records
Houston Community College
cintia.cortez@hccs.edu

Term Ends: May 31, 2023

Ms. Hanna Deland
Director of Admissions
Lamar University
hedeland@Ilamar.edu
Term Ends: May 31, 2022

Mr. Luis Franco

Director, Undergraduate Admissions & Recruitment
University of North Texas at Dallas
Luis.Franco@untdallas.edu

Term Ends: May 31, 2022

Dr. Laura Isdell

Executive Director, Admissions and
Prospective Students

Lone Star College
laura.isdell@lonestar.edu

Term Ends: May 31, 2022

Dr. Rebecca Lothringer

Associate Vice President for Enrollment
The University of Texas at Arlington
rebecca.lothringer@uta.edu

Term Ends: May 31, 2022

Dr. Mardell Maxwell

Executive Director, Admissions
University of Houston
mrmaxwe2@central.uh.edu
Term Ends: May 31, 2023

Ms. Stefanie Salazar

Assistant Director of Admissions
Del Mar College
ssalazar@delmar.edu

Term Ends: May 31, 2023
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ATAC Members
Sep 2021-May 2022

Mr. Michael Sanders

Associate Vice President for University Admissions
University of North Texas
michael.sanders@unt.edu

Term Ends: May 31, 2023

Mr. Michael Talamantes

Director, Admissions and Recruitment
The University of Texas at El Paso
mtalaman@utep.edu

Term Ends: May 31, 2023

Ms. Julia Vickery

Vice President of Student Services
Midland College
jvickery@midland.edu

Term Ends: May 31, 2022

Ms. Michelle Walker

Director of Admissions Operations
Texas A&M University
mbwalker@tamu.edu

Term Ends: May 31, 2022

Dr. Miguel Wasielewski
Executive Director of Admissions
The University of Texas at Austin
miguelw@austin.utexas.edu
Term Ends: May 31, 2023

Ms. Amy Williams

Director of Admissions and Recruitment
Central Texas College
amy.williams@ctcd.edu

Term Ends: May 31, 2023

Mr. Tristan Pepper
Student Representative
The University of Texas at San Antonio
tristan.pepper@utsa.edu
Term Ends: May 31, 2022

ApplyTexas Technical Team — The University of Texas at Austin

Mr. Graham Chapman
Executive Director, Academic Information Systems
gchapman@austin.utexas.edu

Mr. David Muck, Manager
Principal Software Developer/Analyst
dmuck@austin.utexas.edu

Ms. Lorraine Muniz
Senior Administrative Associate
lorraine.avelino@austin.utexas.edu

THECB Staff — Division for College Readiness and Success (CRS)

Mr. Jerel Booker, J.D.
Assistant Commissioner
jerel.booker@highered.texas.gov

Ms. Claudette Jenks
Director, College Access

claudette.jenks@highered.texas.gov

Ms. Lisa Paiz
Program Manager, College Access
lisa.paiz@highered.texas.gov

Ms. Diana Foose

Administrative Assistant Il

diana.foose@highered.texas.gov
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